ITT at NCBC Gulfport, MS 228-871-2231
Hours of Operation are Monday-Saturday 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m.

Located inside of Building 365 Next to the NEX
*Tickets are subject to availability/prices subject to change
NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES ON ANY TICKETS

(Tickets may only be purchased by authorized MWR patrons which include Active, Reserved, or Retired Military personnel and their
family members, DoD contract personnel working full time. All major credit cards are accepted and ITT is not responsible for lost,
stolen or laundered tickets.

Prices effective April 2012

Mission First...
Sailors Always

Florida Attractions
Universal Studios/Island of Adventure Arabian Nights Dinner Show
Age ITT Prices Age ITT Prices
1 Day Base Adult $87.25 Adult $32.25
Ch3-9 $81.00 Ch3-11 $26.50
Wonder Works
2 Day Base Adult $114.00 Admission Only Adult $19.25
Ch3-9 $104.25 Ch4-12 $15.50
3 Day Base Adult $126.25 Admission and Magic Adult $34.00
Ch3-9 $115.00
Dinner Show Ch4-12 $26.25
1 Day Park to Park Adult $120.50
Ch3-9 $114.50 Kennedy Space Center
Admission Only Adult $38.00
2 Day Park to Park Adult $126.25 Ch3-11 $29.00
Ch3-9 $117.00
Space Pass Adult $78.25
3 Day Park to Park Adult $137.75 Ch3-11 $56.25
Ch3-9 $126.75
Wet-N-Wild
Seaworld Adult $34.00
Adult $71.00 Ch3-9 $29.00
Ch3-9 $64.00 Busch Gardens
Adult $69.25
Seaworld and Aquatica Ch3-9 $62.25
Adult $108.00
Ch3-9 $101.25 Medieval Times Dinner Tournament
Adult $40.50
Seaworld and Busch Gardens Ch3-11 $33.50
Adult $108.00
Ch3-9 $101.25 Sleuths Mystery Dinner Show
Adult $37.75
Seaworld, Busch Gardens, and Aquatica Ch3-11 $17.75
Adult $116.75
Ch3-9 $109.75
Gatorland
Adult $19.25
Ch3-12 $12.50
Ripley’s Believe It or Not!
Adult $15.50
Ch3-11 $11.00 * Seaworld, Busch Gardens or Sesame Place will offer
members of the Military and up to three dependents a single
Aquatica day admission free of charge.
Adult $43.25

Ch3-9 $39.00



Florida Attractions continued
Disneyworld *These prices are subject to change.

1 Day Base

2 Day Base

3 Day Base

4 Day Base

5 Day Base

1 Day Hopper

2 Day Hopper

3 Day Hopper

4 Day Hopper

5 Day Hopper

Other tickets orders are available upon request and payment.

Six Flags/White Water Park

Six Flags Meal Deal

Atlanta City Pass

Georgia Aquarium

Age
Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Adult
Ch3-9

Georgia Attractions

Six Flags Over Georgia
Adult and Child

Adult and Child

Adult and Child

Adult
Ch3-12

Adult
Ch3-12
Senior (65+)

Medieval Times Dinner and Tournament

Adult
Cho0-12

ITT Prices
$93.75
$87.25

$183.75
$169.75

$227.75
$210.25

$238.50
$220.00

$246.50
$227.75

$132.00
$125.50

$243.00
$229.00

$281.25
$263.75

$292.00
$273.50

$299.75
$281.25

$35.75

$29.25

$12.00

$63.00
$44.50

$30.00
$24.25
$25.50

$40.50
$33.50

Gulfport Attractions
Gulf Islands Waterpark
Age ITT Prices
Single Day (Adult & Child 3+) $18.50

*Upgrade a single day ticket at the park for $25 to
make it a 2012 season pass for a savings of $9.00!

Island Strikz Bowling Center
Military Pizza/Bowl $35.00

Birthday Party Combo $120.00

Tennessee Attractions
Country Music Hall of Fame and Museum

Adult $17.50
Youth6-17 $10.00
Ch5 and under FREE

Senior (60+) $17.50

Dixie Stampede (Pigeon Forge)
Adult $43.00

Ch4-11 $23.00

Ripleys Aquarium of the Smokies

Adult $22.00

Che-11 $12.00

Ch2-5 $5.50
Wonderworks Pigeon Forge

Adult $18.00

Ch4-12 $11.75

Louisiana Attractions

Aquarium of the Americas

Adult $18.75

Ch2-12 $12.50

Senior(65+) $15.00
Audubon Zoo

Adult $14.25

Ch2-12 $9.75

Senior (65+) $11.75
Audubon I-Max

Adult $9.50

Ch2-12 $6.75

Senior(65+) $8.50
Audubon Insectarium

Adult $14.25

Ch2-12 $9.75

Senior (65+) $11.75
Audubon Combo Pass

Adult $31.00

Ch2-12 $17.00

Senior (65+) $17.00



